
FULL YEAR TIMETABLE

Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4
Thurs 31 January Thurs 2 May Thurs 18 July Thurs 10 October
Thurs 7 February Thurs 9 May Thurs 25 July Thurs 17 October

Thurs 14 February
Tues 14 May
With MPC

Thurs 1 August Thurs 24 October

Thurs 21 February Thurs 16 May Thurs 8 August Thurs 31 October

Thurs 28 February
Tues 21 May
With MPC

Thurs 15 August Thurs 7 November

Thurs 7 March
Thurs 23 May

With soloists & MPC
Thurs 22 August Thurs 14 November

Thurs 14 March

Sat 25 May
7.30pm

Concert at Peninsula  
Community Theatre

Tues 27 August
With MPC

Thurs 21 November

Thurs 21 March
Thurs 30 May

With MPC to be  
confirmed

Thurs 29 August

Sat 23 November 
7.30pm

Symphonic 
Spectacular

Peninsula  
Community Theatre

Sat 23 March 
7.30pm

Concert at Uniting  
church Frankston

Sun 2 June
2.30pm

Concert at Peninsula  
Community Theatre

Tues 3 Sept
With MPC and 

soloist

Thurs 28 March
Thurs 6 June
No rehearsal

Thurs 5 Sept
With MPC and 

soloist

Thurs 4 April Thurs 13 June
Sun 8 Sept, 2.30pm
PROMS Concert 

at FAC
Thurs 20 June Thurs 12 Sept

Thurs 27 June
Thurs 19 Sept
No rehearsal



REHEARSAL VENUES

Frankston Symphony Orchestra
Mechanics Hall
1A Plowman Place, Frankston
(Park on site or Plowman Place)
7.45pm – 10.00pm

Mornington Peninsula Chorale
Woodleigh School Junior Campus
Minimbah Court, Frankston
7.30pm – 9.30pm

CONCERT VENUES

Uniting Church
16-18 High Street, Frankston.  
Plenty of street parking

Frankston Arts Centre (FAC)
27-37 Davey Street, Frankston
Paid parking or street parking

Peninsula Community Theatre
91 Wilsons Rd, Mornington
Onsite free parking and street parking


